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    HOOP        
Sl 

No  
Name  State  Difficulty   Artistry  Execution  Penalty  

Final 
Score  

   

1  HIMANSHI  CHANDIGARH  2.60  4.05  4.40     11.05     

2  AAVYA SHASHI  CHANDIGARH  0.00  0.00  0.00     0.00  NP  

3  METHRI SHILPA  GFI TELENGANA B  0.00  0.00  0.00     0.00  NP  

4  METHRI ANKITHA   GFI TELENGANA B  0.00  0.00  0.00     0.00  NP  

5  BEGARI PRABHAVATHI  GFI TELENGANA B  0.00  0.00  0.00     0.00  NP  

6  VUYYURU SIRI 
CHANDANA  GFI TELENGANA A  0.10  2.00  1.90  0.60  3.40     

7  GADDAM VYSHNAVI  GFI TELENGANA A  0.00  1.90  1.90     3.80     

8  A JAGRUTHI RAJ  GFI TELENGANA A  0.00  0.00  0.00     0.00  NP  

9  SUKHADA  GFI TELENGANA A  2.90  3.65  3.70  0.20  10.05     

10  REVATI MILING ZINGE  GOA  5.70  4.95  4.75     15.40     

11  SHARAYU NILESH 
PATEL  GOA  0.00  0.00  0.00     0.00  NP  

12  SNEHA SUBODH 
MAHAJAN  GOA  0.00  0.00  0.00     0.00  NP  

13  ROOJUTA PRAMOD 
JOSHI  GOA  0.00  0.00  0.00     0.00  NP  

14  SARITA SOLANKI  GUJARAT  3.70  4.00  4.65     12.35     

15  ASHA CHAUHAN  GUJARAT  2.90  3.45  4.40  0.30  10.45     

16  ALKA THAKOR  GUJARAT  1.00  3.60  3.80     8.40     

17  NISHA BAVA  GUJARAT  1.05  3.30  3.90  0.30  7.95     

18  MONIKA KUMARI  UTTAR PRADESH  0.00  2.30  2.60     4.90     

19  RITIKA CHOUDHURY  WEST BENGAL  0.00  2.50  2.45     4.95     

20  RITU HALDER  WEST BENGAL  0.20  2.35  2.00  0.50  4.05     

21  ANANYA ROY  WEST BENGAL  1.30  2.50  2.10     5.90     

22  D. KEERTHI SRI  ANDHRA PRADESH  0.00  2.25  1.80     4.05     

23  G, KAVYA SAI SRI  ANDHRA PRADESH  0.50  2.40  1.85     4.75     

24  R. GAYATHRI  ANDHRA PRADESH  0.00  0.00  0.00     0.00  NP  

25  NAISHA NAGDEVE  CHHATTISGARH  0.00  0.00  0.00     0.00  NP  

26  SANJANA GURJAR  RAJASTHAN  0.00  1.90  1.90     3.80     

27  BHOOMI SHARMA  RAJASTHAN  0.00  1.75  1.65  2.85  0.55     

28  AKANSHA KUMARI  RAJASTHAN  0.00  1.75  1.80     3.55     

29  SUVARNA LAKSHMI  TAMIL NADU  0.00  1.75  2.10  0.60  3.25     

30  B DEVADHARSHINI  TAMIL NADU  0.00  1.70  1.75  0.60  2.85     
31  P G THANGAM RUBENI  TAMIL NADU  0.00  0.00  0.00     0.00  NP  

32  SAMRUDDHI 
BHOKARDANKAR  MADHYA PRADESH  6.00  5.65  6.10     17.75     

33  DHARA PAL  MADHYA PRADESH  0.30  3.10  2.85  0.30  5.95     

34  MADHURI KARWAL  MADHYA PRADESH  1.90  2.85  3.45  0.30  7.90     

 

SENIOR Rhythmic Gymnastics (Individual) National Championships for 2023-2024 
                                    Date: 26th to 29th Dec 2023 at Gopalan International School, Bengaluru 

 

Senior Qualification Scores 
 
 
    



Sl 
No  

Name  State  Difficulty   Artistry  Execution  Penalty  
Final 

Score  
   

35  HARSHA SHARMA  MADHYA PRADESH  0.30  2.20  2.55     5.05     

36  SHRUTI SINGH  GFI DELHI  4.10  5.05  4.55     13.70     

37  KEERTHANA G  KARNATAKA  3.90  4.25  4.50  0.30  12.35     

38  SHREYA BHARADWAJ  KARNATAKA  3.30  4.75  4.55  0.10  12.50     

39  VARSHITHA SHYAM  KARNATAKA  1.70  3.05  3.10     7.85     

40  ANU ASHOK MUTTAGI  KARNATAKA  2.10  3.25  3.05     8.40     

41  SANYUKTA KALE  MAHARASHTRA  11.70  6.45  7.15     25.30     

42  KIMAYA KARLE  MAHARASHTRA  10.80  6.35  6.05     23.20     

43  NISHKA KALE  MAHARASHTRA  10.80  6.35  6.05     23.20     

44  ASMI BADADE  MAHARASHTRA  6.00  5.75  5.10     16.85     

45  MANASVINI  PUNJAB  5.40  6.00  4.85     16.25     

46  PRITI  PUNJAB  2.80  4.85  4.35     12.00     

47  SONIYA NEGI  PUNJAB  3.30  4.20  4.30     11.80     

48  SADHNA  PUNJAB  2.30  4.20  3.60     10.10     

49  UPASHA TALUKDAR  ASSAM  3.60  3.75  2.75  0.65  9.45     

50  LIFE ADLAKHA  HARYANA  10.30  6.55  6.30     23.15     

51  DHRUVI CHAUDHARY  HARYANA  4.20  6.15  4.85     15.20     

52  TEJASVINI NARAYANAN  HARYANA  4.70  6.10  4.65     15.45     

53  VARSHA  HARYANA  5.90  4.90  4.25  0.40  14.65     

54  SNEHA DEWAN  J&K  5.90  5.65  5.70  0.20  17.05     

55  SHIVANGI  J&K  4.90  5.75  5.25     15.90     

56  HIMANI GUPTA  J&K  5.00  5.15  5.40     15.55     

57  VIOMINI DOGRA  J&K  2.20  3.60  4.30  0.75  9.35     

58  SURYA GAYATHRI 
NAMBIAR  KERALA  1.20  2.95  3.80     7.95     

59  DAKSHA D R  KERALA  0.00  2.70  2.65  0.30  5.05     

60  VAIGAPRADEEP E  KERALA  0.00  0.00  0.00     0.00  NP  

    

 

 

  

 
 
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

   

    

    BALL    
    

Sl 
No  

Name  State  Difficulty   Artistry  Execution  Penalty  
Final 

Score  
   

1  HIMANSHI  CHANDIGARH  2.20  4.25  4.60     
11.05     

2  AAVYA SHASHI  CHANDIGARH  0.00  0.00  0.00     
0.00  NP   

3  METHRI SHILPA  GFI TELENGANA B  0.00  0.00  0.00     0.00  NP  

4  METHRI ANKITHA   GFI TELENGANA B  0.00  0.00  0.00     
0.00  

NP  

5  BEGARI PRABHAVATHI  GFI TELENGANA B  0.00  0.00  0.00     0.00  
NP  

6  VUYYURU SIRI 
CHANDANA  GFI TELENGANA A  0.00  2.50  2.90     

5.40     

7  GADDAM VYSHNAVI  GFI TELENGANA A  0.20  1.90  2.90     
5.00     

8  A JAGRUTHI RAJ  GFI TELENGANA A  0.00  0.00  0.00     0.00  NP  

9  SUKHADA  GFI TELENGANA A  1.20  4.30  4.35     9.85     



Sl 
No  

Name  State  Difficulty   Artistry  Execution  Penalty  
Final 

Score  
Sl No  

10  REVATI MILING ZINGE  GOA  3.60  5.20  5.95     14.75     

11  SHARAYU NILESH 
PATEL  GOA  0.00  0.00  0.00     

0.00  NP  

12  SNEHA SUBODH 
MAHAJAN  GOA  0.00  0.00  0.00     

0.00  
NP  

13  ROOJUTA PRAMOD 
JOSHI  GOA  0.00  0.00  0.00     

0.00  
NP  

14  SARITA SOLANKI  GUJARAT  1.80  4.40  4.15     10.35     
15  ASHA CHAUHAN  GUJARAT  2.90  3.70  4.35     10.95     

16  ALKA THAKOR  GUJARAT  2.00  3.25  3.70     8.95     

17  NISHA BAVA  GUJARAT  1.30  3.60  4.10     9.00     
18  MONIKA KUMARI  UTTAR PRADESH  0.00  2.25  2.40     4.65     

19  RITIKA CHOUDHURY  WEST BENGAL  0.50  2.60  2.50     5.60     

20  RITU HALDER  WEST BENGAL  0.30  2.55  1.95     4.80     

21  ANANYA ROY  WEST BENGAL  0.40  2.45  2.05     4.90     

22  D. KEERTHI SRI  ANDHRA PRADESH  0.00  2.25  2.00     4.25     

23  G, KAVYA SAI SRI  ANDHRA PRADESH  0.00  0.00  0.00     0.00  
NP  

24  R. GAYATHRI  ANDHRA PRADESH  0.00  0.00  0.00     0.00  NP  

25  NAISHA NAGDEVE  CHHATTISGARH  0.00  0.00  0.00     0.00  
NP  

26  SANJANA GURJAR  RAJASTHAN  0.00  1.50  1.90     3.40     

27  BHOOMI SHARMA  RAJASTHAN  0.00  1.60  1.90     3.50     

28  AKANSHA KUMARI  RAJASTHAN  0.10  1.80  1.95     3.85     

29  SUVARNA LAKSHMI  TAMIL NADU  0.00  1.60  1.95     3.55     

30  B DEVADHARSHINI  TAMIL NADU  0.00  1.85  1.65     3.50     

31  P G THANGAM RUBENI  TAMIL NADU  0.00  0.00  0.00     0.00  NP  

32  SAMRUDDHI 
BHOKARDANKAR  MADHYA PRADESH  6.10  5.75  5.90     

17.75     
33  DHARA PAL  MADHYA PRADESH  0.00  2.75  3.15     5.90     

34  MADHURI KARWAL  MADHYA PRADESH  0.50  2.65  3.15     
6.30     

35  HARSHA SHARMA  MADHYA PRADESH  0.30  2.40  3.30     6.00     

36  SHRUTI SINGH  GFI DELHI  3.40  4.75  5.10     13.25     

37  KEERTHANA G  KARNATAKA  4.90  3.95  4.30     13.15     

38  SHREYA BHARADWAJ  KARNATAKA  2.60  4.00  4.35     10.95     

39  VARSHITHA SHYAM  KARNATAKA  0.60  1.95  3.90     
6.45     

40  ANU ASHOK MUTTAGI  KARNATAKA  0.80  2.60  4.35     
7.75     

41  SANYUKTA KALE  MAHARASHTRA  10.40  7.55  7.00     24.95     

42  KIMAYA KARLE  MAHARASHTRA  10.50  6.90  6.70     
24.10     

43  NISHKA KALE  MAHARASHTRA  9.20  6.35  7.35     
22.90     

44  ASMI BADADE  MAHARASHTRA  4.90  4.95  6.10     
15.95     



Sl 
No  

Name  State  Difficulty   Artistry  Execution  Penalty  
Final 

Score    

45  MANASVINI  PUNJAB  3.70  5.75  5.65     15.10     

46  PRITI  PUNJAB  3.80  4.65  5.25     13.70     

47  SONIYA NEGI  PUNJAB  2.20  4.35  4.50     11.05     

48  SADHNA  PUNJAB  1.60  4.25  4.00     9.85     

49  UPASHA TALUKDAR  ASSAM  3.30  4.35  4.10     11.75     

50  LIFE ADLAKHA  HARYANA  11.20  6.65  6.10     23.95     

51  DHRUVI CHAUDHARY  HARYANA  6.60  6.05  5.60     18.25     

52  TEJASVINI NARAYANAN  HARYANA  4.10  5.90  5.90  0.05  15.85     

53  VARSHA  HARYANA  4.90  4.30  4.95  0.25  13.90     

54  SNEHA DEWAN  J&K  4.20  6.15  4.75  0.30  14.80     

55  SHIVANGI  J&K  6.00  6.40  5.95     18.35     

56  HIMANI GUPTA  J&K  6.40  6.55  6.70     19.65     

57  VIOMINI DOGRA  J&K  4.20  5.50  6.35     16.05     

59  SURYA GAYATHRI 
NAMBIAR  KERALA  0.70  3.15  3.80     

7.65     

60  DAKSHA D R  KERALA  0.00  3.00  3.50     6.50     

60  VAIGAPRADEEP E  KERALA  0.00  0.00  0.00     0.00  NP  

     
        

    

               
    

              
    

    CLUBS    
    

Sl 
No  Name  State  

Difficulty   Artistry  Execution  Penalty  
Final 

Score     

1  HIMANSHI  CHANDIGARH  1.90  4.05  4.20  0.30  9.85    
2  AAVYA SHASHI  CHANDIGARH  0.00  0.00  0.00     0.00  NP  

3  METHRI SHILPA  GFI TELENGANA B  0.00  0.00  0.00     0.00  
NP  

4  METHRI ANKITHA   GFI TELENGANA B  0.00  0.00  0.00     0.00  NP  

5  BEGARI PRABHAVATHI  GFI TELENGANA B  0.00  0.00  0.00     0.00  NP  

6  VUYYURU SIRI 
CHANDANA  GFI TELENGANA A  0.30  2.00  2.90     5.20  

  

7  GADDAM VYSHNAVI  GFI TELENGANA A  0.00  1.80  2.30     4.10  
  

8  A JAGRUTHI RAJ  GFI TELENGANA A  0.00  0.00  0.00     0.00  NP  

9  SUKHADA  GFI TELENGANA A  2.70  4.35  3.50     10.55    

10  REVATI MILING ZINGE  GOA  4.80  5.30  4.40     14.50    

11  SHARAYU NILESH 
PATEL  GOA  0.00  0.00  0.00     0.00  

NP  

12  SNEHA SUBODH 
MAHAJAN  GOA  0.00  0.00  0.00     0.00  NP  

13  ROOJUTA PRAMOD 
JOSHI  GOA  0.00  0.00  0.00     0.00  NP  

14  SARITA SOLANKI  GUJARAT  4.00  4.20  3.95    12.15  
  



Sl 
No  

Name  State  Difficulty   Artistry  Execution  Penalty  
Final 

Score  
  

15  ASHA CHAUHAN  GUJARAT  1.70  3.45  3.50     8.65    

16  ALKA THAKOR  GUJARAT  2.50  3.15  4.10  0.10  9.65    

17  NISHA BAVA  GUJARAT  1.20  3.05  3.30     7.55    

18  MONIKA KUMARI  UTTAR PRADESH  0.00  2.00  1.95     3.95    

19  RITIKA CHOUDHURY  WEST BENGAL  0.70  2.75  2.35     5.80    

20  RITU HALDER  WEST BENGAL  0.50  2.00  2.25     4.75    

21  ANANYA ROY  WEST BENGAL  0.50  1.00  2.65     4.15    

22  D. KEERTHI SRI  ANDHRA PRADESH  0.00  1.50  1.95     3.45    

23  G, KAVYA SAI SRI  ANDHRA PRADESH  0.00  0.00  0.00     0.00  NP  

24  R. GAYATHRI  ANDHRA PRADESH  0.00  0.00  0.00     0.00  NP  

25  NAISHA NAGDEVE  CHHATTISGARH  0.00  0.00  0.00     0.00  NP  

26  SANJANA GURJAR  RAJASTHAN  0.00  1.30  2.00     3.30    

27  BHOOMI SHARMA  RAJASTHAN  0.00  1.40  2.00     3.40  
  

28  AKANSHA KUMARI  RAJASTHAN  0.00  1.15  2.00     3.15    

29  SUVARNA LAKSHMI  TAMIL NADU  0.00  1.95  1.95     3.90    

30  B DEVADHARSHINI  TAMIL NADU  0.00  1.65  1.75     3.40    

31  P G THANGAM RUBENI  TAMIL NADU  0.00  0.00  0.00     0.00  NP  

32  SAMRUDDHI 
BHOKARDANKAR  MADHYA PRADESH  6.00  5.80  6.25     18.05  

  

33  DHARA PAL  MADHYA PRADESH  0.40  2.15  2.10     4.65    

34  MADHURI KARWAL  MADHYA PRADESH  0.70  2.65  2.30     5.65    

35  HARSHA SHARMA  MADHYA PRADESH  0.20  3.00  2.90     6.10    

36  SHRUTI SINGH  GFI DELHI  4.60  5.05  4.75     14.40    

37  KEERTHANA G  KARNATAKA  4.20  4.30  4.40     12.90    

38  SHREYA BHARADWAJ  KARNATAKA  3.90  4.50  4.50     12.90    

39  VARSHITHA SHYAM  KARNATAKA  0.50  2.30  2.95  0.30  5.45    
40  ANU ASHOK MUTTAGI  KARNATAKA  1.90  3.50  3.75     9.15    

41  SANYUKTA KALE  MAHARASHTRA  10.50  7.20  6.30     24.00    

42  KIMAYA KARLE  MAHARASHTRA  5.50  6.60  5.80     17.90    

43  NISHKA KALE  MAHARASHTRA  9.00  7.10  6.70     22.80    

44  ASMI BADADE  MAHARASHTRA  4.20  6.05  5.35     15.60    

45  MANASVINI  PUNJAB  4.30  6.10  6.10     16.50  
  

46  PRITI  PUNJAB  1.80  4.05  4.30     10.15    

47  SONIYA NEGI  PUNJAB  0.00  1.85  2.10     3.95    

48  SADHNA  PUNJAB  1.40  3.60  2.90  0.30  7.60    

49  UPASHA TALUKDAR  ASSAM  3.40  4.40  4.30     12.10  
  



Sl 
No  

Name  State  Difficulty   Artistry  Execution  Penalty  
Final 

Score  
  

50  LIFE ADLAKHA  HARYANA  9.30  6.95  7.55     23.80    

51  DHRUVI CHAUDHARY  HARYANA  4.70  5.50  5.20  0.30  15.10    

52  TEJASVINI NARAYANAN  HARYANA  3.60  5.60  4.95     14.15    

53  VARSHA  HARYANA  2.70  4.05  4.05     10.80    

54  SNEHA DEWAN  J&K  4.80  5.15  5.20     15.15    

55  SHIVANGI  J&K  5.30  5.40  5.60  0.60  15.70    

56  HIMANI GUPTA  J&K  4.90  5.55  3.60     14.05    

57  VIOMINI DOGRA  J&K  1.00  4.30  4.15     9.45    

58  SURYA GAYATHRI 

NAMBIAR  KERALA  0.60  2.40  3.05  0.90  5.15  
  

59  DAKSHA R  KERALA  0.20  3.40  3.60  0.90  6.30    

60  VAIGAPRADEEP E  KERALA  0.00  0.00  0.00     0.00  NP  

                
  

    

  
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
  

    
  
  
  

    

  

                
  

    Ribbon      
  

Sl 
No  Name  State  Difficulty   Artistry  Execution  Penalty  

Final 
Score    

1  HIMANSHI  CHANDIGARH  1.60  4.65  4.80     11.05    

2  AAVYA SHASHI  CHANDIGARH  0.00  0.00  0.00     0.00  NP  

3  METHRI SHILPA  GFI TELENGANA B  0.00  0.00  0.00     0.00  NP  

4  METHRI ANKITHA   GFI TELENGANA B  0.00  0.00  0.00     0.00  NP  

5  BEGARI PRABHAVATHI  GFI TELENGANA B  0.00  0.00  0.00     0.00  NP  

6  VUYYURU SIRI 
CHANDANA  GFI TELENGANA A  0.60  2.00  2.00     4.60  

  

7  GADDAM VYSHNAVI  GFI TELENGANA A  0.10  2.10  2.25  0.60  3.85    

8  A JAGRUTHI RAJ  GFI TELENGANA A  0.00  0.00  0.00     0.00  NP  

9  SUKHADA  GFI TELENGANA A  1.70  3.60  3.75  0.70  8.35    

10  REVATI MILING ZINGE  GOA  4.40  4.90  4.30     13.60  
  

11  SHARAYU NILESH 
PATEL  GOA  0.00  0.00  0.00     0.00  

NP  

12  SNEHA SUBODH 

MAHAJAN  GOA  0.00  0.00  0.00     0.00  
NP  



Sl 
No  

Name  State  Difficulty   Artistry  Execution  Penalty  
Final 

Score  
  

13  ROOJUTA PRAMOD 

JOSHI  GOA  0.00  0.00  0.00     0.00  
NP  

14  SARITA SOLANKI  GUJARAT  3.10  4.80  4.40     12.30    

15  ASHA CHAUHAN  GUJARAT  2.70  3.95  3.65     10.30    

16  ALKA THAKOR  GUJARAT  0.80  4.35  3.15     8.30    

17  NISHA BAVA  GUJARAT  1.00  3.20  3.75     7.95    

18  MONIKA KUMARI  UTTAR PRADESH  0.00  3.25  2.35     5.60  
  

19  RITIKA CHOUDHURY  WEST BENGAL  0.20  3.25  3.10     6.55    

20  RITU HALDER  WEST BENGAL  0.30  3.10  2.10     5.50    

21  ANANYA ROY  WEST BENGAL  0.50  3.15  4.00     7.65    

22  D. KEERTHI SRI  ANDHRA PRADESH  0.00  2.80  2.10     4.90    

23  G, KAVYA SAI SRI  ANDHRA PRADESH  0.00  1.90  2.05     3.95    

24  R. GAYATHRI  ANDHRA PRADESH  0.60  2.60  3.15     6.35    

25  NAISHA NAGDEVE  CHHATTISGARH  0.00  0.00  0.00     0.00  NP  

26  SANJANA GURJAR  RAJASTHAN  0.00  1.75  1.95     3.70    

27  BHOOMI SHARMA  RAJASTHAN  0.00  2.15  1.70     3.85    

28  AKANSHA KUMARI  RAJASTHAN  0.00  1.80  2.00     3.80    

29  SUVARNA LAKSHMI  TAMIL NADU  0.00  1.25  1.95     3.20    

30  B DEVADHARSHINI  TAMIL NADU  0.00  1.80  1.50     3.30    

31  P G THANGAM RUBENI  TAMIL NADU  0.00  0.00  0.00     0.00  NP  

32  SAMRUDDHI 
BHOKARDANKAR  MADHYA PRADESH  4.60  5.55  5.35     15.50  

  

33  DHARA PAL  MADHYA PRADESH  0.30  3.15  2.00     5.45    

34  MADHURI KARWAL  MADHYA PRADESH  0.00  0.00  0.00     0.00  
NP  

35  HARSHA SHARMA  MADHYA PRADESH  0.20  2.95  2.40     5.55  
  

36  SHRUTI SINGH  GFI DELHI  3.40  5.40  4.95     13.75    

37  KEERTHANA G  KARNATAKA  4.40  4.40  4.35     13.15  
  

38  SHREYA BHARADWAJ  KARNATAKA  3.10  4.40  4.05     11.55    

39  VARSHITHA SHYAM  KARNATAKA  0.40  1.65  2.10  1.00  3.15    

40  ANU ASHOK MUTTAGI  KARNATAKA  0.70  3.05  4.10     7.85    

41  SANYUKTA KALE  MAHARASHTRA  9.50  7.20  7.00     23.70    

42  KIMAYA KARLE  MAHARASHTRA  9.20  6.05  4.90     20.15    

43  NISHKA KALE  MAHARASHTRA  7.30  6.65  6.40     20.35    

44  ASMI BADADE  MAHARASHTRA  4.80  6.40  4.65     15.85    



Sl 
No  

Name  State  Difficulty   Artistry  Execution  Penalty  
Final 

Score    

45  MANASVINI  PUNJAB  3.10  6.00  5.25     14.35    

46  PRITI  PUNJAB  2.30  4.65  4.20     11.15    

47  SONIYA NEGI  PUNJAB  0.00  0.00  0.00     0.00  NP  

48  SADHNA  PUNJAB  0.90  4.10  3.85     8.85    

49  UPASHA TALUKDAR  ASSAM  3.80  4.85  3.70     12.35    

50  LIFE ADLAKHA  HARYANA  7.20  6.65  6.85  0.10  20.60    

51  DHRUVI CHAUDHARY  HARYANA  4.70  5.45  5.90  0.05  16.00    

52  TEJASVINI NARAYANAN  HARYANA  3.20  5.95  5.10  0.30  13.95    

53  VARSHA  HARYANA  3.00  4.90  5.05     12.95    

54  SNEHA DEWAN  J&K  4.50  5.55  6.05     16.10    

55  SHIVANGI  J&K  5.10  5.65  6.05  0.05  16.75    

56  HIMANI GUPTA  J&K  2.90  5.45  5.80  0.10  14.05    

57  VIOMINI DOGRA  J&K  2.40  3.60  5.35  0.35  11.00    

58  SURYA GAYATHRI 
NAMBIAR  KERALA  0.10  3.40  2.50     6.00  

  

59  DAKSHA D R  KERALA  1.00  3.30  2.35  0.60  6.05    

60  VAIGAPRADEEP E  KERALA  0.00  0.00  0.00          0.00    NP  

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



RESULTS FOR SENIOR APPARATUS QUALIFICATIONS 
 
HOOP 
 

Sl 
No  

Name  State  Difficulty Artistry Execution Total Penalty 
Final 
Score 

FINALIST 

1 SANYUKTA KALE  MAHARASHTRA  11.70 6.45 7.15 25.30  25.30 Q1 

2 KIMAYA KARLE  MAHARASHTRA  10.80 6.35 6.05 23.20  23.20 Q2 

3 NISHKA KALE MAHARASHTRA 10.80 6.35 6.05 23.20  23.20 Q2 

4 LIFE ADLAKHA  HARYANA  10.30 6.55 6.30 23.15  23.15 Q3 

5 
SAMRUDDHI 
BHOKARDANKAR  

MADHYA 
PRADESH  

6.00 5.65 6.10 17.75  17.75 Q4 

6 SNEHA DEWAN  J&K  5.90 5.65 5.70 17.25 0.20 17.05 Q5 

7 MANASVINI  PUNJAB  5.40 6.00 4.85 16.25  16.25 Q6 

8 SHIVANGI  J&K  4.90 5.75 5.25 15.90  15.90 Q7 

9 
TEJASVINI 
NARAYANAN  

HARYANA  4.70 6.10 4.65 15.45  15.45 Q8 

10 
REVATI MILING 
ZINGE  

GOA  5.70 4.95 4.75 15.40  15.40 R1 

11 SHRUTI SINGH  GFI DELHI  4.10 5.05 4.55 13.70  13.70 R2 

 
 
 

                                                                       BALL  
 

Sl 
No  

Name  State  Difficulty  Artistry  Execution  Total  Penalty  
Final 

Score  
FINALIST  

1 SANYUKTA KALE  MAHARASHTRA  10.40  7.55  7.00  24.95    24.95  Q1  

2 KIMAYA KARLE  MAHARASHTRA  10.50  6.90  6.70  24.10    24.10  Q2  

3 LIFE ADLAKHA  HARYANA  11.20  6.65  6.10  23.95    23.95  Q3  

4 HIMANI GUPTA  J&K  6.40  6.55  6.70  19.65    19.65  Q4  

5 SHIVANGI  J&K  6.00  6.40  5.95  18.35    18.35  Q5  

6 
DHRUVI 

CHAUDHARY  
HARYANA  

6.60  6.05  5.60  18.25    18.25  Q6  

7 
SAMRUDDHI 

BHOKARDANKAR  
MADHYA 
PRADESH  6.10  5.75  5.90  17.75    17.75  Q7  

8 MANASVINI  PUNJAB  3.70  5.75  5.65  15.10    15.10  Q8  

9 
REVATI MILING 

ZINGE  
GOA  

3.60  5.20  5.95  14.75    14.75  R1  

10 PRITI  PUNJAB  3.80  4.65  5.25  13.70    13.70  R2  

 



             CLUBS 

Sl 
No  

Name  State  Difficulty  Artistry  Execution  Total  Penalty  
Final 

Score  
FINALIST 

1  SANYUKTA KALE  MAHARASHTRA  10.50  7.20  6.30  24.00    24.00  Q1  

2  LIFE ADLAKHA  HARYANA  9.30  6.95  7.55  23.80    23.80  Q2  

3  NISHKA KALE  MAHARASHTRA  9.00  7.10  6.70  22.80    22.80  Q3  

4  MANASVINI  PUNJAB  4.30  6.10  6.10  16.50    16.50  Q4  

5  SHIVANGI  J&K  5.30  5.40  5.60  16.30  0.60  15.70  Q5  

6  SNEHA DEWAN  J&K  4.80  5.15  5.20  15.15    15.15  Q6  

7  
DHRUVI 
CHAUDHARY  

HARYANA  4.70  5.50  4.75  14.95  0.30  14.65  Q7  

8  SHRUTI SINGH  GFI DELHI  4.60  5.05  4.75  14.40    14.40  Q8  

9  KEERTHANA G  KARNATAKA  4.20  4.30  4.40  12.90    12.90  R1  

10  
SHREYA 
BHARADWAJ  

KARNATAKA  3.90  4.50  4.50  12.90    12.90  R2  

 
 

      RIBBON 

Sl 
No  

Name  State  Difficulty  Artistry  Execution  Total  Penalty  
Final 

Score  
FINALIST 

1  SANYUKTA KALE  MAHARASHTRA  9.50 7.20 7.00 23.70   23.70 Q1 

2  LIFE ADLAKHA  HARYANA  7.20 6.65 6.85 20.70 0.10 20.60 Q2 

3  NISHKA KALE  MAHARASHTRA  7.30 6.65 6.40 20.35   20.35 Q3 

4  SHIVANGI  J&K  5.10 5.65 6.05 16.80 0.05 16.75 Q4 

5  SNEHA DEWAN  J&K  4.50 5.55 6.05 16.10   16.10 Q5 

6  
DHRUVI 
CHAUDHARY  

HARYANA  4.70 5.45 5.90 16.05 0.05 16.00 Q6 

7  
SAMRUDDHI 
BHOKARDANKAR  

MADHYA 
PRADESH  

4.60 5.55 5.35 15.50   15.50 Q7 

8  MANASVINI  PUNJAB  3.10 6.00 5.25 14.35   14.35 Q8 

9  
TEJASVINI 
NARAYANAN  

HARYANA  3.20 5.95 5.10 14.25 0.30 13.95 R1 

10  SHRUTI SINGH  GFI DELHI  3.40 5.40 4.95 13.75   13.75 R2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  SENIOR OVERALL SCORES & RANKING 

 

 

Name  State  Hoop  Ball  Clubs  Ribbon  
Final 

Score  
Rank 

SANYUKTA KALE  MAHARASHTRA  25.3  24.95  24  23.7  97.95  1 

LIFE ADLAKHA  HARYANA  23.15  23.95  23.8  20.6  91.5  2 

NISHKA KALE  MAHARASHTRA  23.2  22.9  22.8  20.35  89.25  3 

KIMAYA KARLE  MAHARASHTRA  23.2  24.1  17.9  20.15  85.35  4 

SAMRUDDHI 
BHOKARDANKAR  

MADHYA PRADESH  17.75  17.75  18.05  15.5  69.05  5 

SHIVANGI  J&K  15.9  18.35  15.7  16.75  66.7  6 

DHRUVI 
CHAUDHARY  

HARYANA  15.2  18.25  15.1  16  64.55  7 

ASMI BADADE  MAHARASHTRA  16.85  15.95  15.6  15.85  64.25  8 

HIMANI GUPTA  J&K  15.55  19.65  14.05  14.05  63.3  9 

SNEHA DEWAN  J&K  17.05  14.8  15.15  16.1  63.1  10 

MANASVINI  PUNJAB  16.25  15.1  16.5  14.35  62.2  11 

TEJASVINI 
NARAYANAN  

HARYANA  15.45  15.85  14.15  13.95  59.4  12 

REVATI MILING 
ZINGE  

GOA  15.4  14.75  14.5  13.6  58.25  13 

SHRUTI SINGH  GFI DELHI  13.7  13.25  14.4  13.75  55.1  14 

VARSHA  HARYANA  14.65  13.9  10.8  12.95  52.3  15 

KEERTHANA G  KARNATAKA  12.35  13.15  12.9  13.15  51.55  16 

SHREYA 
BHARADWAJ  

KARNATAKA  12.5  10.95  12.9  11.55  47.9  17 

SARITA SOLANKI  GUJARAT  12.35  10.35  12.15  12.3  47.15  18 

PRITI  PUNJAB  12  13.7  10.15  11.15  47  19 

VIOMINI DOGRA  J&K  9.35  16.05  9.45  11  45.85  20 

UPASHA TALUKDAR  ASSAM  9.45  11.75  12.1  12.35  45.65  21 

HIMANSHI  CHANDIGARH  11.05  11.05  9.85  11.05  43  22 

ASHA CHAUHAN  GUJARAT  10.45  10.95  8.65  10.3  40.35  23 

SUKHADA  GFI TELENGANA A  10.05  9.85  10.55  8.35  38.8  24 

SADHNA  PUNJAB  10.1  9.85  7.6  8.85  36.4  25 

ALKA THAKOR  GUJARAT  8.4  8.95  9.65  8.3  35.3  26 

ANU ASHOK 
MUTTAGI  

KARNATAKA  8.4  7.75  9.15  7.85  33.15  27 

NISHA BAVA  GUJARAT  7.95  9  7.55  7.95  32.45  28 

SONIYA NEGI  PUNJAB  11.8  11.05  3.95  0  26.8  29 

SURYA GAYATHRI 
NAMBIAR  

KERALA  7.95  7.65  5.15  6  26.75  30 



Name  State  Hoop  Ball  Clubs  Ribbon  
Final 

Score  
Rank 

VARSHITHA SHYAM  KARNATAKA  7.85  6.45  5.45  3.15  22.9  31 

RITIKA CHOUDHURY  WEST BENGAL  4.95  5.6  5.8  6.55  22.9  32 

HARSHA SHARMA  MADHYA PRADESH  5.05  6  6.1  5.55  22.7  33 

ANANYA ROY  WEST BENGAL  5.9  4.9  4.15  7.65  22.6  34 

DHARA PAL  MADHYA PRADESH  5.95  5.9  4.65  5.45  21.95  35 

MADHURI KARWAL  MADHYA PRADESH  7.9  6.3  5.65  0  19.85  36 

MONIKA KUMARI  UTTAR PRADESH  4.9  4.65  3.95  5.6  19.1  37 

RITU HALDER  WEST BENGAL  4.05  4.8  4.75  5.5  19.1  38 

VUYYURU SIRI 
CHANDANA  

GFI TELENGANA A  3.4  5.4  5.2  4.6  18.6  39 

DAKSHA D R  KERALA  5.05  6.5  0  6.05  17.6  40 

GADDAM VYSHNAVI  GFI TELENGANA A  3.8  5  4.1  3.85  16.75  41 

D. KEERTHI SRI  ANDHRA PRADESH  4.05  4.25  3.45  4.9  16.65  42 

AKANSHA KUMARI  RAJASTHAN  3.55  3.85  3.15  3.8  14.35  43 

SANJANA GURJAR  RAJASTHAN  3.8  3.4  3.3  3.7  14.2  44 

SUVARNA LAKSHMI  TAMIL NADU  3.25  3.55  3.9  3.2  13.9  45 

B DEVADHARSHINI  TAMIL NADU  2.85  3.5  3.4  3.3  13.05  46 

BHOOMI SHARMA  RAJASTHAN  0.55  3.5  3.4  3.85  11.3  47 

G, KAVYA SAI SRI  ANDHRA PRADESH  4.75  0  0  3.95  8.7  48 

R. GAYATHRI  ANDHRA PRADESH  0  0  0  6.35  6.35  49 

AAVYA SHASHI  CHANDIGARH  0  0  0  0  0  NP  

NAISHA NAGDEVE  CHHATTISGARH  0  0  0  0  0  NP  

A JAGRUTHI RAJ  GFI TELENGANA A  0  0  0  0  0  NP  

METHRI SHILPA  GFI TELENGANA B  0  0  0  0  0  NP  

METHRI ANKITHA  GFI TELENGANA B  0  0  0  0  0  NP  

BEGARI 
PRABHAVATHI  

GFI TELENGANA B  0  0  0  0  0  NP  

SHARAYU NILESH 
PATEL  

GOA  0  0  0  0  0  NP  

SNEHA SUBODH 
MAHAJAN  

GOA  0  0  0  0  0  NP  

ROOJUTA PRAMOD 
JOSHI  

GOA  0  0  0  0  0  NP  

VAIGAPRADEEP E  KERALA  0  0  0  0  0  NP  

P G THANGAM 
RUBENI  

TAMIL NADU  0  0  0  0  0  NP  

 

 

 



SENIOR OVERALL SCORES BY TEAMS 

 

 

Name  State  Hoop  Ball  Clubs  Ribbon  
Final 

Score  
 

D. KEERTHI SRI  
ANDHRA 

PRADESH  
4.05  4.25  3.45  4.9  16.65   

G, KAVYA SAI SRI  
ANDHRA 

PRADESH  
4.75  0  0  3.95  8.7   

R. GAYATHRI  
ANDHRA 

PRADESH  
0  0  0  6.35  6.35   

UPASHA TALUKDAR  ASSAM  9.45  11.75  12.1  12.35  45.65   

HIMANSHI  CHANDIGARH  11.05  11.05  9.85  11.05  43   

AAVYA SHASHI  CHANDIGARH  0  0  0  0  0  NP  

NAISHA NAGDEVE  CHHATTISGARH  0  0  0  0  0  NP  

SHRUTI SINGH  GFI DELHI  13.7  13.25  14.4  13.75  55.1   

SUKHADA  GFI TELENGANA A  10.05  9.85  10.55  8.35  38.8   

VUYYURU SIRI 
CHANDANA  

GFI TELENGANA A  3.4  5.4  5.2  4.6  18.6   

GADDAM VYSHNAVI  GFI TELENGANA A  3.8  5  4.1  3.85  16.75   

A JAGRUTHI RAJ  GFI TELENGANA A  0  0  0  0  0  NP  

METHRI SHILPA  GFI TELENGANA B  0  0  0  0  0  NP  

METHRI ANKITHA  GFI TELENGANA B  0  0  0  0  0  NP  

BEGARI PRABHAVATHI  GFI TELENGANA B  0  0  0  0  0  NP  

REVATI MILING ZINGE  GOA  15.4  14.75  14.5  13.6  58.25   

SHARAYU NILESH 
PATEL  

GOA  0  0  0  0  0  NP  

SNEHA SUBODH 
MAHAJAN  

GOA  0  0  0  0  0  NP  

ROOJUTA PRAMOD 
JOSHI  

GOA  0  0  0  0  0  NP  

SARITA SOLANKI  GUJARAT  12.35  10.35  12.15  12.3  47.15   

ASHA CHAUHAN  GUJARAT  10.45  10.95  8.65  10.3  40.35   

ALKA THAKOR  GUJARAT  8.4  8.95  9.65  8.3  35.3   

NISHA BAVA  GUJARAT  7.95  9  7.55  7.95  32.45   

LIFE ADLAKHA  HARYANA  23.15  23.95  23.8  20.6  91.5   

DHRUVI CHAUDHARY  HARYANA  15.2  18.25  15.1  16  64.55   

TEJASVINI 
NARAYANAN  

HARYANA  15.45  15.85  14.15  13.95  59.4   

VARSHA  HARYANA  14.65  13.9  10.8  12.95  52.3   

SHIVANGI  J&K  15.9  18.35  15.7  16.75  66.7   

HIMANI GUPTA  J&K  15.55  19.65  14.05  14.05  63.3   

SNEHA DEWAN  J&K  17.05  14.8  15.15  16.1  63.1   

VIOMINI DOGRA  J&K  9.35  16.05  9.45  11  45.85   



Name  State  Hoop  Ball  Clubs  Ribbon  
Final 

Score  
 

KEERTHANA G  KARNATAKA  12.35  13.15  12.9  13.15  51.55   

SHREYA BHARADWAJ  KARNATAKA  12.5  10.95  12.9  11.55  47.9   

ANU ASHOK MUTTAGI  KARNATAKA  8.4  7.75  9.15  7.85  33.15   

VARSHITHA SHYAM  KARNATAKA  7.85  6.45  5.45  3.15  22.9   

SURYA GAYATHRI 
NAMBIAR  

KERALA  7.95  7.65  5.15  6  26.75   

DAKSHA D R  KERALA  5.05  6.5  0  6.05  17.6   

VAIGAPRADEEP E  KERALA  0  0  0  0  0  NP  

SAMRUDDHI 
BHOKARDANKAR  

MADHYA 
PRADESH  

17.75  17.75  18.05  15.5  69.05   

HARSHA SHARMA  
MADHYA 
PRADESH  

5.05  6  6.1  5.55  22.7   

DHARA PAL  
MADHYA 
PRADESH  

5.95  5.9  4.65  5.45  21.95   

MADHURI KARWAL  
MADHYA 
PRADESH  

7.9  6.3  5.65  0  19.85   

SANYUKTA KALE  MAHARASHTRA  25.3  24.95  24  23.7  97.95   

NISHKA KALE  MAHARASHTRA  23.2  22.9  22.8  20.35  89.25   

KIMAYA KARLE  MAHARASHTRA  23.2  24.1  17.9  20.15  85.35   

ASMI BADADE  MAHARASHTRA  16.85  15.95  15.6  15.85  64.25   

MANASVINI  PUNJAB  16.25  15.1  16.5  14.35  62.2   

PRITI  PUNJAB  12  13.7  10.15  11.15  47   

SADHNA  PUNJAB  10.1  9.85  7.6  8.85  36.4   

SONIYA NEGI  PUNJAB  11.8  11.05  3.95  0  26.8   

AKANSHA KUMARI  RAJASTHAN  3.55  3.85  3.15  3.8  14.35   

SANJANA GURJAR  RAJASTHAN  3.8  3.4  3.3  3.7  14.2   

BHOOMI SHARMA  RAJASTHAN  0.55  3.5  3.4  3.85  11.3   

SUVARNA LAKSHMI  TAMIL NADU  3.25  3.55  3.9  3.2  13.9   

B DEVADHARSHINI  TAMIL NADU  2.85  3.5  3.4  3.3  13.05   

P G THANGAM RUBENI  TAMIL NADU  0  0  0  0  0  NP  

MONIKA KUMARI  UTTAR PRADESH  4.9  4.65  3.95  5.6  19.1   

RITIKA CHOUDHURY  WEST BENGAL  4.95  5.6  5.8  6.55  22.9   

ANANYA ROY  WEST BENGAL  5.9  4.9  4.15  7.65  22.6   

RITU HALDER  WEST BENGAL  4.05  4.8  4.75  5.5  19.1   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



               SENIOR MERIT LIST 

 
    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

G.MANOHAR KAMATH 

DIRECTOR OF COMPETITION  

  State Score Rank  
Team ChampionShip MAHARASHTRA 234.5 1  
Team ChampionShip HARYANA 187.3 2  
Team ChampionShip JAMMU & KASHMIR 166.2 3  

    
 

  Name State Score Rank 

All Around Champion SANYUKTA KALE  MAHARASHTRA  97.95  1  

All Around Champion LIFE ADLAKHA  HARYANA  91.50  2  

All Around Champion NISHKA KALE  MAHARASHTRA  89.25  3  
    

 

Apparatus Name State Score Rank 

Hoop SANYUKTA KALE MAHARASHTRA 25.75 1 

Hoop LIFE ADLAKHA HARYANA 24.35 2 

Hoop KIMAYA KARLE MAHARASHTRA 23.70 3 

     

Apparatus Name State Score Rank 

Ball SANYUKTA KALE MAHARASHTRA 25.80 1 

Ball LIFE ADLAKHA HARYANA 25.55 2 

Ball KIMAYA KARLE MAHARASHTRA 24.20 3 

     

Apparatus Name State Score Rank 

Clubs SANYUKTA KALE MAHARASHTRA 23.47 1 

Clubs NISHKA KALE MAHARASHTRA 21.37 2 

Clubs LIFE ADLAKHA HARYANA 20.53 3 

     

Apparatus Name State Score Rank 

Ribbon SANYUKTA KALE MAHARASHTRA 24.60 1 

Ribbon NISHKA KALE MAHARASHTRA 22.20 2 

Ribbon LIFE ADLAKHA HARYANA 20.87 3 



 HOOP 

Name State Difficulty Artistry Execution Penalty Final Score Rank 

SANYUKTA KALE MAHARASHTRA 11.30 7.30 7.15  25.75 1 

LIFE ADLAKHA HARYANA 10.40 7.30 6.65  24.35 2 

KIMAYA KARLE MAHARASHTRA 10.00 6.55 7.15  23.70 3 
NISHKA KALE MAHARASHTRA 9.10 6.15 6.45  21.70  4 

SAMRUDDHI BHOKARDANKAR MADHYA PRADESH 6.60 6.35 6.75  19.70  5 

MANASVINI PUNJAB 4.90 5.95 6.25  17.10  6 

SHIVANGI J&K 5.50 6.60 5.60 0.70 17.00  7 

SNEHA DEWAN J&K 5.10 5.80 5.70  16.60  8 

TEJASVINI NARAYANAN HARYANA 5.30 5.40 5.30   16.00 9 

 

                                                                                       BALL 

Name State Difficulty Artistry Execution Penalty Final Score Rank 

SANYUKTA KALE MAHARASHTRA 11.30 7.85 6.65  25.80 1 

LIFE ADLAKHA HARYANA 11.30 7.55 6.70  25.55 2 

KIMAYA KARLE MAHARASHTRA 9.20 7.95 7.05  24.20 3 

SAMRUDDHI BHOKARDANKAR MADHYA PRADESH 6.00 6.75 6.40  19.15  4 

DHRUVI CHAUDHARY HARYANA 5.40 5.70 6.10 0.30 16.90  5 

MANASVINI PUNJAB 3.20 6.50 5.90  15.60  6 
HIMANI GUPTA J&K 3.70 5.00 6.25  14.95  7 

SHIVANGI J&K 4.00 5.55 5.30  14.85  8 

     

               CLUBS 

Name State Difficulty Artistry Execution Penalty Final Score  Rank  

SANYUKTA KALE MAHARASHTRA 10.90 6.63 5.93  23.47 1 

NISHKA KALE MAHARASHTRA 9.10 6.73 5.83 0.30 21.37 2 

LIFE ADLAKHA HARYANA 8.60 6.47 5.47  20.53 3 

SNEHA DEWAN J&K 6.50 6.03 5.40  17.93  4 

SHIVANGI J&K 6.20 5.90 4.73  16.83  5 

MANASVINI PUNJAB 3.80 6.77 6.23  16.80  6 
SAMRUDDHI BHOKARDANKAR MADHYA PRADESH 5.50 5.87 5.40  16.77  7 

DHRUVI CHAUDHARY HARYANA 4.80 6.27 5.53  16.60  8 

  

                            RIBBON  

Name State Difficulty Artistry Execution Penalty Final Score Rank 

SANYUKTA KALE MAHARASHTRA 10.60 6.97 7.03   24.60 1 

NISHKA KALE MAHARASHTRA 9.20 6.53 6.47   22.20 2 

LIFE ADLAKHA HARYANA 9.20 6.47 5.70 0.50 20.87 3 

SAMRUDDHI BHOKARDANKAR MADHYA PRADESH 6.30 5.63 5.93   17.87  4 

SHIVANGI J&K 5.65 5.40 5.03   16.08  5 

MANASVINI PUNJAB 4.40 5.70 5.37   15.47  6 

DHRUVI CHAUDHARY HARYANA 4.60 5.23 4.63   14.47  7 

SNEHA DEWAN J&K 3.20 5.17 4.80   13.17  8 

 

 

 
       

 SENIOR Rhythmic Gymnastics (Individual) National Championships for 2023-2024  

                Date: 26th to 29th Dec 2023 at Gopalan International School, Bengaluru  

 

 

SENIOR FINALS SCORE 
  

     

 

 



         

Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics (Individual) National Championships for 2023-2024 

 

  

Date: 26th to 29th Dec 2023 at Gopalan International School, Bengaluru 
 

Finalist Ranking from the Final round  
         

Sl No Name State Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon 
Final 
Score Rank 

1 SANYUKTA KALE MAHARASHTRA 25.75 25.80 23.47 24.60 99.62 1 

2 LIFE ADLAKHA HARYANA 24.35 25.55 20.53 20.87 91.30 2 

3 
SAMRUDDHI 

BHOKARDANKAR 
MADHYA PRADESH 19.70 19.15 16.77 17.87 73.48 3 

4 NISHKA KALE MAHARASHTRA 21.70  21.37 22.20 65.27 4 

5 MANASVINI PUNJAB 17.10 15.60 16.80 15.47 64.97 5 

6 SHIVANGI J&K 17.00 14.85 16.83 16.08 64.77 6 

7 
DHRUVI 

CHAUDHARY 
HARYANA  16.90 16.60 14.47 47.97 7 

8 KIMAYA KARLE MAHARASHTRA 23.70 24.20   47.90 8 

9 SNEHA DEWAN J&K 16.60  17.93 13.17 47.70 9 

10 
TEJASVINI 

NARAYANAN 
HARYANA 16.00    16.00 10 

11 HIMANI GUPTA J&K  14.95   14.95 11 

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

G.MANOHAR KAMATH                   
DIRECTOR OF COMPETITION 
    
    
     



       

  Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics (Individual) National Championships for 2023-2024  
 Date: 26th to 29th Dec 2023 at Gopalan International School, Bengaluru  

 

 

              
JUNIOR QUALIFICATION SCORES 

 
 
  

 

 

         

   Hoop       

NAME  State  Group   Difficulty     Artistry    Execution    Penalty    Total   

MANIT KAUR  CHANDIGARH  A         2.30          2.80             2.90          0.40          7.60   

AALIA  CHANDIGARH  A         0.70          3.30             2.90              -            6.90   

PARUL  CHANDIGARH  A         1.30          3.00             3.05          0.30          7.05   

JESSICA SINGH  CHANDIGARH  A         0.60          3.00             3.10              -            6.70   

BHAVYA KHAMAR  GUJARAT  ABS             -                -                    -                -                -     

DHANVI SHUKLA  GUJARAT  A         1.70          3.40             3.80              -            8.90   

VASAVA 
NAMRATABEN  

GUJARAT  A         1.40          3.05             2.70          0.60          6.55   

MEHAL JAIN  RAJASTHAN  A         2.10          3.80             3.40          0.45          8.85   

VAIDEHI GUPTA  RAJASTHAN  A         0.50          2.90             2.90          0.60          5.70   

AADYA GUPTA  RAJASTHAN  A         0.30          2.50             2.75          0.50          5.05   

RASHI YADAV  RAJASTHAN  A         0.30          2.45             2.35              -            5.10   

K SRI LEKHA  GFI TELENGANA  A         0.30          2.00             2.20              -            4.50   

M SNEHA SRI  GFI TELENGANA  A         0.30          2.05             2.05          0.30          4.10   

JAPNIT KAUR  CHHATTISGARH  ABS             -                -                    -                -                -     

ASMITA MANRAL  CHHATTISGARH  ABS             -                -                    -                -                -     

K NAGANANDHANA  
ANDHRA 
PRADESH  

B         0.30          2.90             2.65          0.30          5.55   

SUCHARITA SARKAR  WEST BENGAL  B         0.30          2.40             2.35              -            5.05   

DEVAVRETA S  KERALA  B         1.40          3.20             4.20              -            8.80   

S NIRANJANA 
ABHILASH  

KERALA  B         0.50          2.50             3.15              -            6.15   

KINJAL M S   KERALA  B         0.60          2.70             2.85              -            6.15   

SHIKRUTA JAYESH  KERALA  B         0.20          2.90             2.05              -            5.15   

R. S. JANANI  TAMIL NADU  B         0.50          2.75             2.45              -            5.70   

AVANTIKA DAS  ASSAM  B         1.90          3.75             4.10          0.10          9.65   

AANYA GOEL  UTTAR PRADESH  B         6.40          4.20             5.00              -          15.60   

JAZVEEN KAUR  UTTAR PRADESH  B         4.60          3.70             5.00              -          13.30   

NISHTHA WAHI  UTTAR PRADESH  B         1.50          3.60             3.90              -            9.00   

AVISHI AGRAWAL  UTTAR PRADESH  B         1.10          3.20             4.20              -            8.50   

RIYA BAFNA  KARNATAKA  C         4.60          5.45             5.55              -          15.60   

VAARUNI B. S.   KARNATAKA  C         4.10          5.10             5.00              -          14.20   

PRARTHANA K R   KARNATAKA  C         3.60          5.75             5.40              -          14.75   

AHIISHASATHYA  KARNATAKA  C         2.70          4.95             5.30              -          12.95   

RACHAEL DEEP  GFI DELHI  C         7.20          6.40             6.30              -          19.90   

 



NAME  State  Group   Difficulty     Artistry    Execution    Penalty    Total   

SIYA RATHEE  GFI DELHI  C         3.20          4.60             5.40              -          13.20   

KHYATI GUPTA  GFI DELHI  C         3.35          4.25             5.05              -          12.65   

SHINOVA 
SHANDILYA  

GFI DELHI  C         4.00          4.20             4.35              -          12.55   

PARINA 
MADANPOTRA  

MAHARASHTRA  C         9.70          6.20             6.40              -          22.30   

IRA RAWAT  MAHARASHTRA  C         6.20          6.30             5.80              -          18.30   

DEVANGI PAWAR  MAHARASHTRA  C         8.40          6.20             6.15              -          20.75   

ARYAA KADAM  MAHARASHTRA  C         5.80          5.65             5.50              -          16.95   

MIHIRA PRABHU  HARYANA  D         6.00          6.05             6.35              -          18.40   

ANSHUL DAHIYA  HARYANA  D         3.30          5.10             5.15              -          13.55   

OSHEEN  HARYANA  D         4.70          5.05             5.25              -          15.00   

MISHKA  HARYANA  D         4.60          6.10             5.55              -          16.25   

GEETANSHI 
KAUSHIS  

PUNJAB  D         3.00          4.75             5.85              -          13.60   

RASLEEN KAUR  PUNJAB  D         5.50          5.20             5.45              -          16.15   

ANUMEET KAUR  PUNJAB  D         1.40          4.60             4.55              -          10.55   

PAHULPREET KAUR  PUNJAB  D         1.60          3.60             4.95              -          10.15   

VAIBHAVI SHARMA  J&K  D         5.60          6.60             5.80              -          18.00   

JAGRITI THAKUR  J&K  D         6.70          6.10             5.95              -          18.75   

MUSKAN RANA  J&K  D       10.50          6.75             5.70              -          22.95   

MANYA  J&K  D         9.60          5.85             5.65              -          21.10   

SHREYA SHILESH 
RASTOGI  

Diu & Daman  D         4.40          4.70             5.05              -          14.15   

                 

           
  

  
    

                

   Ball         

NAME  State  Group   Difficulty     Artistry    Execution    Penalty    Total   

MANIT KAUR  CHANDIGARH  A         1.50          2.90             2.90              -            7.30   

AALIA  CHANDIGARH  A         1.10          3.45             2.10              -            6.65   

PARUL  CHANDIGARH  A         0.90          2.25             2.90              -            6.05   

JESSICA SINGH  CHANDIGARH  A         0.90          2.20             2.20              -            5.30   

BHAVYA KHAMAR  GUJARAT  ABS             -                -                    -                -                -     

DHANVI SHUKLA  GUJARAT  A         1.60          2.75             2.65              -            7.00   
VASAVA 
NAMRATABEN  

GUJARAT  A         0.90          2.15             2.30              -            5.35   

MEHAL JAIN  RAJASTHAN  A         2.70          4.05             3.35              -          10.10   

VAIDEHI GUPTA  RAJASTHAN  A         0.60          2.15             1.85              -            4.60   

AADYA GUPTA  RAJASTHAN  A         0.20          2.00             1.70          0.60          3.30   

RASHI YADAV  RAJASTHAN  A         0.30          2.00             1.90          0.80          3.40   

K SRI LEKHA  GFI TELENGANA  A         0.20          1.80             1.70              -            3.70   

M SNEHA SRI  GFI TELENGANA  A         0.20          1.50             1.60          0.30          3.00   

JAPNIT KAUR  CHHATTISGARH  ABS             -                -                    -                -                -     

ASMITA MANRAL  CHHATTISGARH  ABS             -                -                    -                -                -     

K NAGANANDHANA  
ANDHRA 
PRADESH  

B         0.50          2.25             2.30          0.05          5.00   

SUCHARITA SARKAR  WEST BENGAL  B         0.70          1.95             1.55              -            4.20   



NAME  State  Group   Difficulty     Artistry    Execution    Penalty    Total   

DEVAVRETA S  KERALA  B         2.30          3.45             3.60          0.15          9.20   
S NIRANJANA 
ABHILASH  

KERALA  B         0.40          1.95             1.95              -            4.30   

KINJAL M S   KERALA  B         0.60          2.40             2.65          0.30          5.35   

SHIKRUTA JAYESH  KERALA  B         0.70          1.85             1.60              -            4.15   

R. S. JANANI  TAMIL NADU  B         0.60          2.30             2.05          0.30          4.65   

AVANTIKA DAS  ASSAM  B         2.00          3.75             3.65          1.00          8.40   

AANYA GOEL  UTTAR PRADESH  B         4.30          5.10             4.70              -          14.10   

JAZVEEN KAUR  UTTAR PRADESH  B         3.50          4.30             3.00          0.05        10.75   

NISHTHA WAHI  UTTAR PRADESH  B         0.60          3.70             3.50          0.30          7.50   

AVISHI AGRAWAL  UTTAR PRADESH  B         0.80          3.45             3.15              -            7.40   

RIYA BAFNA  KARNATAKA  C         6.50          5.15             5.70              -          17.35   

VAARUNI B. S.   KARNATAKA  C         5.95          5.35             4.85              -          16.15   

PRARTHANA K R   KARNATAKA  C         4.20          5.10             4.75              -          14.05   

AHIISHASATHYA  KARNATAKA  C         2.80          4.10             4.45              -          11.35   

RACHAEL DEEP  GFI DELHI  C         7.60          6.65             6.45              -          20.70   

SIYA RATHEE  GFI DELHI  C         4.40          4.50             4.30              -          13.20   

KHYATI GUPTA  GFI DELHI  C         3.90          4.70             4.65              -          13.25   

SHINOVA 
SHANDILYA  

GFI DELHI  C         3.50          4.95             5.15              -          13.60   

PARINA  
 MADANPOTRA  

MAHARASHTRA  C         9.50          7.10             6.80              -          23.40   

IRA RAWAT  MAHARASHTRA  C         7.30          6.60             7.10              -          21.00   

DEVANGI PAWAR  MAHARASHTRA  C         8.20          6.30             7.00              -          21.50   

ARYAA KADAM  MAHARASHTRA  C         6.20          6.50             6.30              -          19.00   

MIHIRA PRABHU  HARYANA  D         6.80          7.05             6.65              -          20.50   

ANSHUL DAHIYA  HARYANA  D         2.75          5.95             5.50              -          14.20   

OSHEEN  HARYANA  D         4.80          6.45             5.15              -          16.40   

MISHKA  HARYANA  D         2.40          6.60             6.20              -          15.20   

GEETANSHI 
KAUSHIS  

PUNJAB  D         3.00          5.15             4.30              -          12.45   

RASLEEN KAUR  PUNJAB  D         3.40          5.65             4.95              -          14.00   

ANUMEET KAUR  PUNJAB  D         1.10          4.70             4.05              -            9.85   

PAHULPREET KAUR  PUNJAB  D         0.70          3.90             4.30              -            8.90   

VAIBHAVI SHARMA  J&K  D         7.55          6.70             6.20              -          20.45   

JAGRITI THAKUR  J&K  D         6.40          6.45             5.45              -          18.30   

MUSKAN RANA  J&K  D         9.30          7.15             6.30              -          22.75   

MANYA  J&K  D         7.65          7.15             5.95              -          20.75   

SHREYA SHILESH 
RASTOGI  

Diu & Daman  D         3.80          5.70             5.00              -          14.50   

                

    

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

 

 

  

        



                

   Clubs         

NAME  State  Group   Difficulty     Artistry    Execution    Penalty    Total   

MANIT KAUR  CHANDIGARH  A         1.90          3.30             3.70          0.50          8.40   

AALIA  CHANDIGARH  A         1.00          2.90             3.00              -            6.90   

PARUL  CHANDIGARH  A         0.80          2.60             2.65              -            6.05   

JESSICA SINGH  CHANDIGARH  A         0.60          2.35             2.50          0.50          4.95   

BHAVYA KHAMAR  GUJARAT  ABS             -                -                    -                -                -     

DHANVI SHUKLA  GUJARAT  A         2.00          2.35             3.25          0.50          7.10   

VASAVA 
NAMRATABEN  

GUJARAT  A         1.10          2.35             2.95          0.20          6.20   

MEHAL JAIN  RAJASTHAN  A         2.70          4.10             3.80              -          10.60   

VAIDEHI GUPTA  RAJASTHAN  A             -            2.20             2.55              -            4.75   

AADYA GUPTA  RAJASTHAN  A         0.20          2.75             2.25          0.10          5.10   

RASHI YADAV  RAJASTHAN  A         0.40          1.90             2.55          0.60          4.25   

K SRI LEKHA  GFI TELENGANA  A         0.20          1.65             2.10              -            3.95   

M SNEHA SRI  GFI TELENGANA  A             -            1.60             1.80              -            3.40   

JAPNIT KAUR  CHHATTISGARH  ABS             -                -                    -                -                -     

ASMITA MANRAL  CHHATTISGARH  ABS             -                -                    -                -                -     

K NAGANANDHANA  
ANDHRA 
PRADESH  

B             -            2.35             2.40              -            4.75   

SUCHARITA SARKAR  WEST BENGAL  B         0.40          2.00             2.10              -            4.50   

DEVAVRETA S  KERALA  B         1.60          3.65             3.70          0.50          8.45   

S NIRANJANA 
ABHILASH  

KERALA  B         0.40          2.50             2.50          0.50          4.90   

KINJAL M S   KERALA  B             -            1.85             2.60          0.50          3.95   

SHIKRUTA JAYESH  KERALA  B             -            1.65             2.55          0.40          3.80   

R. S. JANANI  TAMIL NADU  B         0.90          2.30             2.30              -            5.50   

AVANTIKA DAS  ASSAM  B         3.20          3.95             3.00              -          10.15   

AANYA GOEL  UTTAR PRADESH  B         4.10          4.35             4.55              -          13.00   

JAZVEEN KAUR  UTTAR PRADESH  B         2.20          4.10             4.60              -          10.90   

NISHTHA WAHI  UTTAR PRADESH  B         1.30          3.45             3.65              -            8.40   

AVISHI AGRAWAL  UTTAR PRADESH  B         0.90          3.30             3.20              -            7.40   

RIYA BAFNA  KARNATAKA  C         6.30          5.20             5.40              -          16.90   

VAARUNI B. S.   KARNATAKA  C         5.05          5.00             5.20              -          15.25   

PRARTHANA K R   KARNATAKA  C         5.05          4.90             5.35              -          15.30   

AHIISHASATHYA  KARNATAKA  C         3.70          4.60             4.90              -          13.20   

RACHAEL DEEP  GFI DELHI  C         8.30          6.20             6.00              -          20.50   

SIYA RATHEE  GFI DELHI  C         2.40          3.85             3.15              -            9.40   

KHYATI GUPTA  GFI DELHI  C         1.80          4.20             4.05              -          10.05   

SHINOVA 
SHANDILYA  

GFI DELHI  C         3.50          4.45             4.20              -          12.15   

PARINA 
MADANPOTRA  

MAHARASHTRA  C         9.50          6.80             5.95              -          22.25   

IRA RAWAT  MAHARASHTRA  C         4.60          6.40             5.05              -          16.05   

 
 
 

   
 
 
 

   



NAME  State  Group   Difficulty     Artistry    Execution    Penalty    Total   

DEVANGI PAWAR  MAHARASHTRA  C         5.70          6.35             5.85              -          17.90   

ARYAA KADAM  MAHARASHTRA  C         4.30          6.15             6.20              -          16.65   

MIHIRA PRABHU  HARYANA  D         8.50          6.35             6.15              -          21.00   

ANSHUL DAHIYA  HARYANA  D         5.00          4.95             4.55              -          14.50   

OSHEEN  HARYANA  D         4.50          4.45             5.00              -          13.95   

MISHKA  HARYANA  D         3.30          5.15             5.55              -          14.00   

GEETANSHI 
KAUSHIS  

PUNJAB  D         3.00          4.40             3.80              -          11.20   

RASLEEN KAUR  PUNJAB  D         3.30          4.65             3.75              -          11.70   

ANUMEET KAUR  PUNJAB  D         1.90          4.35             3.65          0.10          9.80   

PAHULPREET KAUR  PUNJAB  D         1.40          3.85             3.05          0.15          8.15   

VAIBHAVI SHARMA  J&K  D         6.80          6.90             5.00              -          18.70   

JAGRITI THAKUR  J&K  D         6.50          6.60             6.40              -          19.50   

MUSKAN RANA  J&K  D       10.20          7.10             5.85              -          23.15   

MANYA  J&K  D         6.55          6.75             5.85              -          19.15   

SHREYA SHILESH 
RASTOGI  

Diu & Daman  D         3.25          5.60             4.65              -          13.50   

                

                

                

                

   Ribbon         

NAME  State  Group   Difficulty     Artistry    Execution    Penalty    Total   

MANIT KAUR  CHANDIGARH  A         1.00          2.15             3.70              -            6.85   

AALIA  CHANDIGARH  A         0.70          2.20             3.30              -            6.20   

PARUL  CHANDIGARH  A         0.60          2.15             2.85              -            5.60   

JESSICA SINGH  CHANDIGARH  A         0.70          1.80             2.80          0.30          5.00   

BHAVYA KHAMAR  GUJARAT  ABS             -                -                    -                -                -     

DHANVI SHUKLA  GUJARAT  A         1.40          3.20             3.60              -            8.20   

VASAVA 
NAMRATABEN  

GUJARAT  A         1.50          2.45             2.75              -            6.70   

MEHAL JAIN  RAJASTHAN  A         1.70          3.30             3.80          0.50          8.30   

VAIDEHI GUPTA  RAJASTHAN  A         0.20          1.95             2.35              -            4.50   

AADYA GUPTA  RAJASTHAN  A         0.20          1.90             2.25          0.90          3.45   

RASHI YADAV  RAJASTHAN  A         0.30          2.05             1.70              -            4.05   

K SRI LEKHA  GFI TELENGANA  A         0.20          1.80             1.50              -            3.50   

M SNEHA SRI  GFI TELENGANA  A         0.20          1.80             1.35              -            3.35   

JAPNIT KAUR  CHHATTISGARH  ABS             -                -                    -                -                -     

ASMITA MANRAL  CHHATTISGARH  ABS             -                -                    -                -                -     

K NAGANANDHANA  
ANDHRA 
PRADESH  

B         0.20          2.05             2.40          0.30          4.35   

SUCHARITA SARKAR  WEST BENGAL  B         0.70          1.95             2.05          0.30          4.40   

DEVAVRETA S  KERALA  B         1.40          3.10             3.30          0.30          7.50   

S NIRANJANA 
ABHILASH  

KERALA  B         0.60          2.10             2.50              -            5.20   

KINJAL M S   KERALA  B         0.30          2.35             2.80              -            5.45   

SHIKRUTA JAYESH  KERALA  B         0.20          2.05             1.65          0.60          3.30   

 
 

       



NAME  State  Group   Difficulty     Artistry    Execution    Penalty    Total   

R. S. JANANI  TAMIL NADU  B         0.30          2.90             2.55          0.50          5.25   

AVANTIKA DAS  ASSAM  B         1.90          3.60             3.80              -            9.30   

AANYA GOEL  UTTAR PRADESH  B         3.10          4.80             4.55              -          12.45   

JAZVEEN KAUR  UTTAR PRADESH  B         2.30          4.05             4.15          0.20        10.30   

NISHTHA WAHI  UTTAR PRADESH  B         0.70          3.75             3.70              -            8.15   

AVISHI AGRAWAL  UTTAR PRADESH  B         0.70          3.75             3.60              -            8.05   

RIYA BAFNA  KARNATAKA  C         3.20          4.30             5.30              -          12.80   

VAARUNI B. S.   KARNATAKA  C         2.40          3.85             4.45              -          10.70   

PRARTHANA K R   KARNATAKA  C         2.90          5.00             4.35              -          12.25   

AHIISHASATHYA  KARNATAKA  C         2.10          5.15             4.30              -          11.55   

RACHAEL DEEP  GFI DELHI  C         8.80          5.65             6.10              -          20.55   

SIYA RATHEE  GFI DELHI  C         2.40          4.80             5.15              -          12.35   

KHYATI GUPTA  GFI DELHI  C         2.40          4.25             4.45              -          11.10   

SHINOVA 
SHANDILYA  

GFI DELHI  C         3.80          4.55             4.35              -          12.70   

PARINA 
MADANPOTRA  

MAHARASHTRA  C         7.30          6.85             6.20              -          20.35   

IRA RAWAT  MAHARASHTRA  C         3.80          6.05             5.80              -          15.65   

DEVANGI PAWAR  MAHARASHTRA  C         6.00          5.80             6.25              -          18.05   

ARYAA KADAM  MAHARASHTRA  C         3.40          6.30             5.10              -          14.80   

MIHIRA PRABHU  HARYANA  D         6.30          6.00             5.65              -          17.95   

ANSHUL DAHIYA  HARYANA  D         3.40          5.25             5.45              -          14.10   

OSHEEN  HARYANA  D         3.70          5.20             5.25              -          14.15   

MISHKA  HARYANA  D         3.50          5.15             5.85              -          14.50   

GEETANSHI 
KAUSHIS  

PUNJAB  D         2.00          4.30             4.95              -          11.25   

RASLEEN KAUR  PUNJAB  D         2.80          4.70             4.35              -          11.85   

ANUMEET KAUR  PUNJAB  D         1.50          4.25             4.15              -            9.90   

PAHULPREET KAUR  PUNJAB  D         0.50          3.95             4.10              -            8.55   

VAIBHAVI SHARMA  J&K  D         5.90          5.80             6.30              -          18.00   

JAGRITI THAKUR  J&K  D         7.30          5.70             6.40              -          19.40   

MUSKAN RANA  J&K  D         9.60          6.20             6.85              -          22.65   

MANYA  J&K  D         6.50          6.55             6.80              -          19.85   

SHREYA SHILESH 
RASTOGI  

Diu & Daman  D         3.60          5.40             5.60              -          14.60   

  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  

  
  

 

 

 

 



               RESULTS FOR JUNIOR APPARATUS QUALIFICATIONS 

HOOP 

Sl 
No Name State Difficulty Artistry Execution Total Penalty 

Final 
Score FINALIST 

1 MUSKAN RANA J&K 10.5 6.75   5.70  22.95  22.95  Q1 

2 
PARINA 
MADANPOTRA MAHARASHTRA 9.7 6.20   6.40  22.30  22.30  Q2 

3 MANYA J&K 9.6 5.85   5.65  21.10  21.10  Q3 

4 
DEVANGI 
PAWAR MAHARASHTRA 8.4 6.20   6.15  20.75  20.75  Q4 

5 RACHAEL DEEP GFI DELHI 7.2 6.40   6.30  19.90  19.90  Q5 

6 
MIHIRA 
PRABHU HARYANA 6.0 6.05   6.35  18.40  18.40  Q6 

7 MISHKA HARYANA 4.6 6.10   5.55  16.25  16.25  Q7 

8 RASLEEN KAUR PUNJAB 5.5 5.20   5.45  16.15  16.15  Q8 

9 AANYA GOEL UTTAR PRADESH 6.4 4.20   5.00  15.60  15.60  R1 

10 RIYA BAFNA KARNATAKA 4.6 5.45   5.55  15.60  15.60  R2 

 

           

BALL 

Sl 
No Name State Difficulty Artistry Execution Total Penalty 

Final 
Score FINALIST 

1 
PARINA 
MADANPOTRA MAHARASHTRA 9.5 7.10   6.80  23.40  23.4 Q1 

2 MUSKAN RANA J&K 9.3 7.15   6.30  22.75  22.8 Q2 

3 
DEVANGI 
PAWAR MAHARASHTRA 8.2 6.30   7.00  21.50  21.5 Q3 

4 MANYA J&K 7.7 7.15   5.95  20.75  20.8 Q4 

5 RACHAEL DEEP GFI DELHI 7.6 6.65   6.45  20.70  20.7 Q5 

6 MIHIRA PRABHU HARYANA 6.8 7.05   6.65  20.50  20.5 Q6 

7 RIYA BAFNA KARNATAKA 6.5 5.15   5.70  17.35  17.4 Q7 

8 OSHEEN HARYANA 4.8 6.45   5.15  16.40  16.4 Q8 

9 VAARUNI B. S.  KARNATAKA 6.0 5.35   4.85  16.15  16.2 R1 

10 
SHREYA SHILESH 
RASTOGI Diu & Daman 3.8 5.70   5.00  14.50  14.5 R2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CLUBS 

Sl 
No 

Name State Difficulty Artistry Execution Total Penalty 
Final 
Score FINALIST 

1 MUSKAN RANA J&K 10.2 7.10   5.85  23.15  23.2 Q1 

2 
PARINA 
MADANPOTRA MAHARASHTRA 9.5 6.80   5.95  22.25  22.3 Q2 

3 MIHIRA PRABHU HARYANA 8.5 6.35   6.15  21.00  21.0 Q3 

4 RACHAEL DEEP GFI DELHI 8.3 6.20   6.00  20.50  20.5 Q4 

5 JAGRITI THAKUR J&K 6.5 6.60   6.40  19.50  19.5 Q5 

6 DEVANGI PAWAR MAHARASHTRA 5.7 6.35   5.85  17.90  17.9 Q6 

7 RIYA BAFNA KARNATAKA 6.3 5.20   5.40  16.90  16.9 Q7 

8 PRARTHANA K R  KARNATAKA 5.1 4.90   5.35  15.30  15.3 Q8 

9 ANSHUL DAHIYA HARYANA 5.0 4.95   4.55  14.50  14.5 R1 

10 
SHREYA SHILESH 
RASTOGI Diu & Daman 3.3 5.60   4.65  13.50  13.5 R2 

 

 

RIBBON 

 

Sl 
No 

Name State Difficulty Artistry Execution Total Penalty 
Final 
Score FINALIST 

1 MUSKAN RANA J&K 9.6 6.20   6.85  22.65  22.7 Q1 

2 RACHAEL DEEP GFI DELHI 8.8 5.65   6.10  20.55  20.6 Q2 

3 
PARINA 
MADANPOTRA MAHARASHTRA 7.3 6.85   6.20  20.35  20.4 Q3 

4 MANYA J&K 6.5 6.55   6.80  19.85  19.9 Q4 

5 DEVANGI PAWAR MAHARASHTRA 6.0 5.80   6.25  18.05  18.1 Q5 

6 MIHIRA PRABHU HARYANA 6.3 6.00   5.65  17.95  18.0 Q6 

7 
SHREYA SHILESH 
RASTOGI Diu & Daman 3.6 5.40   5.60  14.60  14.6 Q7 

8 MISHKA HARYANA 3.5 5.15   5.85  14.50  14.5 Q8 

9 RIYA BAFNA KARNATAKA 3.2 4.30   5.30  12.80  12.8 R1 

10 
SHINOVA 
SHANDILYA GFI DELHI 3.8 4.55   4.35  12.70  12.7 R2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

         JUNIOR OVERALL SCORES & RANKING 

 

Name  State  Group  Hoop  Ball  Clubs  Ribbon  
Final 

Score  
Rank 

MUSKAN RANA  J&K  D  23.0  22.8  23.2  22.7  91.5  1 
PARINA 
MADANPOTRA  

MAHARASHTRA  C  22.3  23.4  22.3  20.4  88.3  2 

RACHAEL DEEP  GFI DELHI  C  19.9  20.7  20.5  20.6  81.7  3 

MANYA  J&K  D  21.1  20.8  19.2  19.9  80.9  4 

DEVANGI PAWAR  MAHARASHTRA  C  20.8  21.5  17.9  18.1  78.2  5 

MIHIRA PRABHU  HARYANA  D  18.4  20.5  21.0  18.0  77.9  6 

JAGRITI THAKUR  J&K  D  18.8  18.3  19.5  19.4  76.0  7 

VAIBHAVI SHARMA  J&K  D  18.0  20.5  18.7  18.0  75.2  8 

IRA RAWAT  MAHARASHTRA  C  18.3  21.0  16.1  15.7  71.0  9 

ARYAA KADAM  MAHARASHTRA  C  17.0  19.0  16.7  14.8  67.4  10 

RIYA BAFNA  KARNATAKA  C  15.6  17.4  16.9  12.8  62.7  11 

MISHKA  HARYANA  D  16.3  15.2  14.0  14.5  60.0  12 

OSHEEN  HARYANA  D  15.0  16.4  14.0  14.2  59.5  13 
SHREYA SHILESH 
RASTOGI  

Diu & Daman  D  14.2  14.5  13.5  14.6  56.8  14 

ANSHUL DAHIYA  HARYANA  D  13.6  14.2  14.5  14.1  56.4  15 

PRARTHANA K R   KARNATAKA  C  14.8  14.1  15.3  12.3  56.4  16 

VAARUNI B. S.   KARNATAKA  C  14.2  16.2  15.3  10.7  56.3  17 

AANYA GOEL  UTTAR PRADESH  B  15.6  14.1  13.0  12.5  55.2  18 

RASLEEN KAUR  PUNJAB  D  16.2  14.0  11.7  11.9  53.7  19 

SHINOVA SHANDILYA  GFI DELHI  C  12.6  13.6  12.2  12.7  51.0  20 

AHIISHASATHYA  KARNATAKA  C  13.0  11.4  13.2  11.6  49.1  21 

GEETANSHI KAUSHIS  PUNJAB  D  13.6  12.5  11.2  11.3  48.5  22 

SIYA RATHEE  GFI DELHI  C  13.2  13.2  9.4  12.4  48.2  23 

KHYATI GUPTA  GFI DELHI  C  12.7  13.3  10.1  11.1  47.1  24 

JAZVEEN KAUR  UTTAR PRADESH  B  13.3  10.8  10.9  10.3  45.3  25 

ANUMEET KAUR  PUNJAB  D  10.6  9.9  9.8  9.9  40.1  26 

MEHAL JAIN  RAJASTHAN  A  8.9  10.1  10.6  8.3  37.9  27 

AVANTIKA DAS  ASSAM  B  9.7  8.4  10.2  9.3  37.5  28 

PAHULPREET KAUR  PUNJAB  D  10.2  8.9  8.2  8.6  35.8  29 

DEVAVRETA S  KERALA  B  8.8  9.2  8.5  7.5  34.0  30 

NISHTHA WAHI  UTTAR PRADESH  B  9.0  7.5  8.4  8.2  33.1  31 

AVISHI AGRAWAL  UTTAR PRADESH  B  8.5  7.4  7.4  8.1  31.4  32 

DHANVI SHUKLA  GUJARAT  A  8.9  7.0  7.1  8.2  31.2  33 

MANIT KAUR  CHANDIGARH  A  7.6  7.3  8.4  6.9  30.2  34 

AALIA  CHANDIGARH  A  6.9  6.7  6.9  6.2  26.7  35 
VASAVA 
NAMRATABEN  

GUJARAT  A  6.6  5.4  6.2  6.7  24.8  36 

PARUL  CHANDIGARH  A  7.1  6.1  6.1  5.6  24.8  37 



Name  State  Group  Hoop  Ball  Clubs  Ribbon  
Final 

Score  
Rank 

JESSICA SINGH  CHANDIGARH  A  6.7  5.3  5.0  5.0  22.0  38 

R. S. JANANI  TAMIL NADU  B  5.7  4.7  5.5  5.3  21.1  39 

KINJAL M S   KERALA  B  6.2  5.4  4.0  5.5  20.9  40 
S NIRANJANA 
ABHILASH  

KERALA  B  6.2  4.3  4.9  5.2  20.6  41 

K NAGANANDHANA  
ANDHRA 
PRADESH  

B  5.6  5.0  4.8  4.4  19.7  42 

VAIDEHI GUPTA  RAJASTHAN  A  5.7  4.6  4.8  4.5  19.6  43 

SUCHARITA SARKAR  WEST BENGAL  B  5.1  4.2  4.5  4.4  18.2  44 

AADYA GUPTA  RAJASTHAN  A  5.1  3.3  5.1  3.5  16.9  45 

RASHI YADAV  RAJASTHAN  A  5.1  3.4  4.3  4.1  16.8  46 

SHIKRUTA JAYESH  KERALA  B  5.2  4.2  3.8  3.3  16.4  47 

K SRI LEKHA  GFI TELENGANA  A  4.5  3.7  4.0  3.5  15.7  48 

M SNEHA SRI  GFI TELENGANA  A  4.1  3.0  3.4  3.4  13.9  49 

JAPNIT KAUR  CHHATTISGARH  B  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  NP 

ASMITA MANRAL  CHHATTISGARH  B  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  NP 

BHAVYA KHAMAR  GUJARAT  A  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  NP 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



         JUNIOR OVERALL SCORES BY TEAMS 

 

Name  State  Group  Hoop  Ball  Clubs  Ribbon  
Final 

Score  
  

K NAGANANDHANA  
ANDHRA 
PRADESH  

B  5.6  5.0  4.8  4.4  19.7    

AVANTIKA DAS  ASSAM  B  9.7  8.4  10.2  9.3  37.5    

MANIT KAUR  CHANDIGARH  A  7.6  7.3  8.4  6.9  30.2    

AALIA  CHANDIGARH  A  6.9  6.7  6.9  6.2  26.7    

PARUL  CHANDIGARH  A  7.1  6.1  6.1  5.6  24.8    

JESSICA SINGH  CHANDIGARH  A  6.7  5.3  5.0  5.0  22.0    

JAPNIT KAUR  CHHATTISGARH  B  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  NP 

ASMITA MANRAL  CHHATTISGARH  B  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  NP 
SHREYA SHILESH 
RASTOGI  

Diu & Daman  D  14.2  14.5  13.5  14.6  56.8    

RACHAEL DEEP  GFI DELHI  C  19.9  20.7  20.5  20.6  81.7    
SHINOVA 
SHANDILYA  

GFI DELHI  C  12.6  13.6  12.2  12.7  51.0    

SIYA RATHEE  GFI DELHI  C  13.2  13.2  9.4  12.4  48.2    

KHYATI GUPTA  GFI DELHI  C  12.7  13.3  10.1  11.1  47.1    

K SRI LEKHA  GFI TELENGANA  A  4.5  3.7  4.0  3.5  15.7    

M SNEHA SRI  GFI TELENGANA  A  4.1  3.0  3.4  3.4  13.9    

DHANVI SHUKLA  GUJARAT  A  8.9  7.0  7.1  8.2  31.2    
VASAVA 
NAMRATABEN  

GUJARAT  A  6.6  5.4  6.2  6.7  24.8    

BHAVYA KHAMAR  GUJARAT  A  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  NP 

MIHIRA PRABHU  HARYANA  D  18.4  20.5  21.0  18.0  77.9    

MISHKA  HARYANA  D  16.3  15.2  14.0  14.5  60.0    

OSHEEN  HARYANA  D  15.0  16.4  14.0  14.2  59.5    

ANSHUL DAHIYA  HARYANA  D  13.6  14.2  14.5  14.1  56.4    

MUSKAN RANA  J&K  D  23.0  22.8  23.2  22.7  91.5    

MANYA  J&K  D  21.1  20.8  19.2  19.9  80.9    

JAGRITI THAKUR  J&K  D  18.8  18.3  19.5  19.4  76.0    

VAIBHAVI SHARMA  J&K  D  18.0  20.5  18.7  18.0  75.2    

RIYA BAFNA  KARNATAKA  C  15.6  17.4  16.9  12.8  62.7    

PRARTHANA K R   KARNATAKA  C  14.8  14.1  15.3  12.3  56.4    

VAARUNI B. S.   KARNATAKA  C  14.2  16.2  15.3  10.7  56.3    

AHIISHASATHYA  KARNATAKA  C  13.0  11.4  13.2  11.6  49.1    

DEVAVRETA S  KERALA  B  8.8  9.2  8.5  7.5  34.0    

KINJAL M S   KERALA  B  6.2  5.4  4.0  5.5  20.9    
S NIRANJANA 
ABHILASH  

KERALA  B  6.2  4.3  4.9  5.2  20.6    

SHIKRUTA JAYESH  KERALA  B  5.2  4.2  3.8  3.3  16.4    
PARINA 
MADANPOTRA  

MAHARASHTRA  C  22.3  23.4  22.3  20.4  88.3    

DEVANGI PAWAR  MAHARASHTRA  C  20.8  21.5  17.9  18.1  78.2    

IRA RAWAT  MAHARASHTRA  C  18.3  21.0  16.1  15.7  71.0    

ARYAA KADAM  MAHARASHTRA  C  17.0  19.0  16.7  14.8  67.4    



Name  State  Group  Hoop  Ball  Clubs  Ribbon  
Final 

Score  
  

RASLEEN KAUR  PUNJAB  D  16.2  14.0  11.7  11.9  53.7    
GEETANSHI 
KAUSHIS  

PUNJAB  D  13.6  12.5  11.2  11.3  48.5    

ANUMEET KAUR  PUNJAB  D  10.6  9.9  9.8  9.9  40.1    

PAHULPREET KAUR  PUNJAB  D  10.2  8.9  8.2  8.6  35.8    

MEHAL JAIN  RAJASTHAN  A  8.9  10.1  10.6  8.3  37.9    

VAIDEHI GUPTA  RAJASTHAN  A  5.7  4.6  4.8  4.5  19.6    

AADYA GUPTA  RAJASTHAN  A  5.1  3.3  5.1  3.5  16.9    

RASHI YADAV  RAJASTHAN  A  5.1  3.4  4.3  4.1  16.8    

R. S. JANANI  TAMIL NADU  B  5.7  4.7  5.5  5.3  21.1    

AANYA GOEL  
UTTAR 
PRADESH  

B  15.6  14.1  13.0  12.5  55.2    

JAZVEEN KAUR  
UTTAR 
PRADESH  

B  13.3  10.8  10.9  10.3  45.3    

NISHTHA WAHI  
UTTAR 
PRADESH  

B  9.0  7.5  8.4  8.2  33.1    

AVISHI AGRAWAL  
UTTAR 
PRADESH  

B  8.5  7.4  7.4  8.1  31.4    
SUCHARITA 
SARKAR  

WEST BENGAL  B  5.1  4.2  4.5  4.4  18.2    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                                                           JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIP MERIT-LIST 

 

Team ChampionShip State Score Rank  
Team ChampionShip JAMMU & KASHMIR 212.5 1.00  
Team ChampionShip MAHARASHTRA 206.6 2.00  
Team ChampionShip HARYANA 169.7 3.00  
    

 

Ovaerall Name State Score Rank 

All Around Champion MUSKAN RANA J&K 91.50 1 

All Around Champion PARINA MADANPOTRA MAHARASHTRA 88.30 2 

All Around Champion RACHAEL DEEP GFI DELHI 81.60 3 
    

 

Apparatus Name State Score Rank 

Hoop MUSKAN RANA J&K 25.90 1 

Hoop PARINA MADANPOTRA MAHARASHTRA 25.75 2 

Hoop MANYA J&K 23.05 3 
    

 

Apparatus Name State Score Rank 

Ball PARINA MADANPOTRA MAHARASHTRA 24.35 1 

Ball MUSKAN RANA J&K 23.70 2 

Ball RACHAEL DEEP GFI DELHI 22.55 3 

     

Apparatus Name State Score Rank 

Clubs MUSKAN RANA J&K 23.40 1 

Clubs PARINA MADANPOTRA MAHARASHTRA 20.80 2 

Clubs DEVANGI PAWAR MAHARASHTRA 20.50 3 

     

Apparatus Name State Score Rank 

Ribbon MANYA J&K 22.00 1 

Ribbon PARINA MADANPOTRA MAHARASHTRA 21.70 2 

Ribbon MIHIRA PRABHU HARYANA 21.65 3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

G.MANOHAR KAMATH 

DIRECTOR OF COMPETITION 

 

 

 

 



 

                                                                         

           HOOP 

Name State 
Difficult

y  Artistry Execution Penalty Final Score Rank 

MUSKAN RANA J&K 11.30 7.30 7.30   25.90 1 

PARINA MADANPOTRA MAHARASHTRA 11.60 7.20 6.95   25.75 2 

MANYA J&K 9.40 6.55 7.10   23.05 3 

DEVANGI PAWAR MAHARASHTRA 8.40 6.70 5.75   20.85 4 

MIHIRA PRABHU HARYANA 8.00 6.80 5.95   20.75 5 

RACHAEL DEEP GFI DELHI 7.50 6.70 5.50   19.70 6 

MISHKA HARYANA 4.40 5.90 5.40   15.70 7 

RASLEEN KAUR PUNJAB 3.60 5.50 5.05   14.15 8 

           

      BALL 

Name State Difficulty Artistry Execution Penalty Final Score  Rank  

PARINA MADANPOTRA MAHARASHTRA 10.30 6.95 7.10   24.35 1 

MUSKAN RANA J&K 9.80 6.85 7.15 0.10 23.70 2 

RACHAEL DEEP GFI DELHI 10.40 6.00 6.15   22.55 3 

DEVANGI PAWAR MAHARASHTRA 7.70 7.30 6.80   21.80 4 

MIHIRA PRABHU HARYANA 7.10 6.15 6.25   19.50 5 

MANYA J&K 8.20 4.10 6.65   18.95 6 

RIYA BAFNA KARNATAKA 6.30 5.35 5.35   17.00 7 

OSHEEN HARYANA 3.60 5.20 4.65   13.45 8 

                    CLUBS 

Name State Difficulty Artistry Execution Penalty Final Score  Rank  

MUSKAN RANA J&K 9.20 7.40 6.80   23.40 1 

PARINA MADANPOTRA MAHARASHTRA 7.60 7.05 6.15   20.80 2 

DEVANGI PAWAR MAHARASHTRA 6.80 7.00 6.75   20.55 3 

MIHIRA PRABHU HARYANA 7.40 6.80 5.80   20.00 4 

RACHAEL DEEP GFI DELHI 6.00 6.20 6.25   18.45 5 

JAGRITI THAKUR J&K 5.10 6.65 6.20   17.95 6 

PRARTHANA K R  KARNATAKA 5.70 5.85 5.80   17.35 7 

RIYA BAFNA KARNATAKA 5.90 5.85 5.60   17.35 8 

                       RIBBON 

Name State Difficulty  Artistry Execution Penalty Final Score Rank 

MANYA J&K 8.50 7.00 6.50   22.00 1 

PARINA MADANPOTRA MAHARASHTRA 8.00 6.95 6.75   21.70 2 

MIHIRA PRABHU HARYANA 7.70 7.05 6.90   21.65 3 

MUSKAN RANA J&K 8.60 7.25 5.60   21.45 4 

DEVANGI PAWAR MAHARASHTRA 6.80 6.30 6.35   19.45 5 

RACHAEL DEEP GFI DELHI 5.30 5.85 5.40   16.55 6 

SHREYA SHILESH RASTOGI Diu & Daman 2.60 6.00 5.35   13.95 7 

MISHKA HARYANA 3.00 5.80 5.00   13.80 8 

      
    



 G.MANOHAR KAMATH 

           DIRECTOR OF COMPETITION 

 

 

Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics (Individual) National Championships for 2023-
2024 

 

  

Date: 26th to 29th Dec 2023 at Gopalan International School, Bengaluru 
 

Finalist Ranking from the Final round 
         

Sl No Name State Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon 
Final 
Score 

Rank 

1 MUSKAN RANA J&K 25.9 23.7 23.4 21.5 94.5 1 

2 PARINA MADANPOTRA MAHARASHTRA 25.8 24.4 20.8 21.7 92.6 2 

3 DEVANGI PAWAR MAHARASHTRA 20.9 21.8 20.6 19.5 82.7 3 

4 MIHIRA PRABHU HARYANA 20.8 19.5 20.0 21.7 81.9 4 

5 RACHAEL DEEP GFI DELHI 19.7 22.6 18.5 16.6 77.3 5 

6 MANYA J&K 23.1 19.0  22.0 64.0 6 

7 RIYA BAFNA KARNATAKA  17.0 17.4  34.4 7 

8 MISHKA HARYANA 15.7   13.8 29.5 8 

9 JAGRITI THAKUR J&K   18.0  18.0 9 

10 PRARTHANA K R KARNATAKA   17.4  17.4 10 

11 RASLEEN KAUR PUNJAB 14.2    14.2 11 

12 SHREYA SHILESH RASTOGI Diu & Daman    14.0 14.0 12 

13 OSHEEN HARYANA  13.5   13.5 13 
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